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 11 March 2020 
 
After-School KS2 Cheerleading Club (Summer Term 2020) – Years 3, 4, 5 and 6 
 
We are running an after-school Cheerleading club in the Summer Term and would like to offer your child an 
opportunity to join.  The club will run on the following dates: 

 
Friday 17 April 2020 Friday 5 June 2020 *  Friday 3 July 2020  
Friday 24 April 2020 Friday 12 June 2020  Friday 10 July 2020 
Friday 1 May 2020 Friday 19 June 2020   
Friday 15 May 2020 Friday 26 June 2020**  
   

  
Your child will require a pair of PE shorts, T-shirt/sweatshirt and trainers which can be brought into school in a 
bag to be kept on their peg/locker.  They may also bring a bottle of water to drink (bottle clearly marked with 
name).   
The class can accommodate 25 children. The cost will be £30.00. (Yr6 £27.00* Yr5 £27.00** due to residential). 

Please note, if your child decides they do not wish to participate in the club once it begins, no refunds 
can be given. 
Children are to be collected from the KS2 entrance at 4.30pm. 
 

Places will be allocated on a first come first served basis.  If you are interested in holding a place please email 
clubs@fairfieldprimary.co.uk with your child’s name, class and the club they wish to join, by Wed 18 March. Please 
also specify if your child is to walk home, be collected from the club or attend WAC/CASS after the club. (If required, 
please book wraparound via www.schoolmoney.co.uk). 

 
 
If your child is successful in gaining a place you will receive a text via School Money inviting you to pay. If we do not 
receive your payment by the first week of the club starting, we reserve the right to reallocate your child’s place.  

 

Osprey Cheerleading Friday: 3.30pm – 4.30pm Yr 3/4 
Yr 5/6 

 
Y  
 

KS2 Hall £30.00 
 £27.00 

 
Yours sincerely 
 
Mr R Barton / Miss Murphy 

Gallowbarrow 
Cockermouth 
Cumbria 
CA13 0DX 

Head teacher: Mr C Steele 
Telephone: 01900 821133 

Fax: 01900 821132 
E-mail: head@fairfieldprimary.co.uk 

Web: www.fairfieldprimary.co.uk 
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